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Women / 10 / Junior A,Junior B
Session: 05A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janiya Harrison2825
SC Soda City

9.250 8.300 9.2259.050 35.825
4T 6 3 1 1 

1 

Leah Moreno2761
NC Bull City - USAG

9.250 9.050 8.8508.500 35.650
5T 2 8T 5T 2 

2 

Brynne Tsipis2759
NC Bull City - USAG

9.075 8.500 8.8008.850 35.225
8T 4 4 8 3 

3 

Isabella Hughes2660
High Point

9.350 8.075 9.0508.600 35.075
1 9 6 3 4 

4 

Danielle McGonigle2635
DE First State

9.100 8.100 9.1008.700 35.000
7 8 5 2 5 

5 

Adriana Hoffman2783
VA VA Techniques

8.750 8.200 8.6759.100 34.725
13 7 2 9 6 

6 

Kay Anna Baird2654
High Point

8.950 8.400 8.8508.500 34.700
10T 5 9T 6T 7 

7 

Jaime Pratt2650
PA Hanover

9.150 7.900 8.8258.450 34.325
6 12 10 7 8 

8 

Ashley Glynn2721
PA Stallone

8.950 7.725 8.9508.550 34.175
11T 13 7 4 9 

9 

Jolie Thompson2824
SC Soda City

9.075 8.000 8.6508.200 33.925
9T 10 11 10T 10 

10 

Ashley Knight2661
High Point

9.325 7.925 8.6508.000 33.900
2 11 13 11T 11 

11 

Brenna Mills2784
VA VA Techniques

8.575 8.675 7.4008.100 32.750
14 3 12 12 12 

12 

Lindsay Bacheler2760
NC Bull City - USAG

9.300 9.150 0.0000.000 18.450
3 1 14 13T 13 

13 

Renn Cutick2763
NC Bull City - USAG

8.925 0.000 0.0009.250 18.175
12 14 1 14T 14 

14 
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Women / 10 / Senior A,Senior B,Senior C
Session: 05A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Reed2755
NC Bull City - USAG

9.050 9.350 8.9759.150 36.525
4T 1 5T 4 1 

1 

Campbell Marr2634
DE First State

8.800 8.850 9.1259.150 35.925
16 4T 6T 1T 2 

2 

Kierrah McDaniels2793
SC Soda City

9.100 8.325 9.0759.200 35.700
2T 14 2T 3 3 

3 

Savana Kotas2819
GA Haydens

9.000 9.125 8.6008.950 35.675
7T 2T 8T 9 4 

4 

Caitlin Kass2754
NC Bull City - USAG

8.900 9.125 8.3259.200 35.550
12T 3T 3T 15 5 

5 

Mara Johnson2822
NC Shooting Stars

9.025 8.850 8.7008.950 35.525
6 5T 9T 7T 6 

6 

Lauren Wicker2652
PA Hanover

9.000 8.550 8.8008.600 34.950
8T 9 15 6 7 

7 

Madeline Gillis2658
High Point

9.250 7.550 9.1258.850 34.775
1 21T 12 2T 8 

8 

Emma Ingrassia2631
DE First State

8.975 8.700 8.4508.400 34.525
9T 6T 17T 13 9 

9 

Lexy Armstrong2645
PA Hanover

8.850 8.225 8.5508.650 34.275
14 15 14 11 10T

10T

Kayla Brooks2648
PA Hanover

8.825 8.700 8.7008.050 34.275
15 7T 21 8T 11T

11T

Reese OBrien2665
High Point

9.050 8.400 7.3009.200 33.950
5T 11 4T 22 12T

12T

Dominique Boothe2781
VA VA Techniques

8.750 8.375 8.0258.800 33.950
17 12 13 20 13T

13T

Nicole Norris2649
PA Hanover

8.600 8.350 8.5008.300 33.750
21 13 20 12 14 

14 

Margaret Ayers2647
PA Hanover

8.900 7.550 8.2508.950 33.650
13T 22T 10T 16 15 

15 

Shaina Mullins2785
VA VA Techniques

8.975 8.150 8.4008.000 33.525
10T 16 22 14 16 

16 

Emma Dums2782
VA VA Techniques

9.100 0.000 8.2009.075 26.375
3T 23T 7 17T 17 

17 

Desislava Yordanova2792
VA Dreams Gymanstics

8.650 7.900 8.8500.000 25.400
20 18 23T 5 18T

18T

Haleigh Gibble2720
PA Stallone

8.700 0.000 8.2008.500 25.400
19 24T 16 18T 19T

19T

Brooke Simpkins2786
VA VA Techniques

8.325 0.000 8.5758.400 25.300
22 25T 18T 10 20 

20 

Brilee Schildknecht2823
SC Soda City

8.950 7.850 8.1750.000 24.975
11 19 24T 19 21 

21 

Summer Alpaugh2644
PA Hanover

8.725 8.425 7.7500.000 24.900
18 10 25T 21 22 

22 

Macy Ferrara2655
High Point

0.000 8.025 0.0009.325 17.350
23T 17 1 23T 23 

23 

Mieko Maruki2663
High Point

0.000 8.675 0.0008.350 17.025
24T 8 19 24T 24 

24 

Asia Hannans2810
NC Countryside

0.000 7.575 0.0008.950 16.525
25T 20 11T 25T 25 

25 
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Women / 10 / Junior A
Session: 06A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tory Vetter2736
OH Universal

9.500 9.275 9.4259.400 37.600
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Burke2621
MD Docksiders

9.200 8.850 9.2259.075 36.350
2T 5 3 4 2 

2 

Katie Harper2728
OH Universal

9.000 9.200 9.1008.600 35.900
6 3 6 6 3 

3 

Baylie Lawrence2731
OH Universal

8.575 9.000 9.3508.950 35.875
8 4 4 2 4 

4 

Isabella Trostel2617
OH Buckeye

8.950 8.200 9.1759.225 35.550
7 6 2 5 5 

5 

Hailey Merchant2603
MD Docksiders

9.075 9.325 8.2258.700 35.325
5 1 5 8 6 

6 

Olivia Zsarmani2832
NC KPAC

9.200 8.150 9.3008.450 35.100
3T 7 7 3 7 

7 

Mary McGinty2779
PA AJS Pancott

9.150 0.000 8.9507.950 26.050
4 8T 8 7 8 

8 

Nay'yarrah Winder2780
PA AJS Pancott

0.000 0.000 7.5000.000 7.500
9 9T 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / Senior A,Senior B,Senior C
Session: 06A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rose DeBarberie2776
PA AJS Pancott

9.450 9.075 8.9009.325 36.750
1T 3 5 11T 1 

1 

Maria Ramsey2626
MD Docksiders

9.275 8.675 8.9259.475 36.350
3T 7T 3 10 2 

2 

Alison Reeg2615
OH Buckeye

9.050 8.675 9.0759.400 36.200
12 8T 4 5 3 

3 

Sasha Kuehn2730
OH Universal

9.450 8.575 8.9509.200 36.175
2T 10 7 9 4 

4 

Taylor Newland2734
OH Universal

9.275 8.875 9.0508.350 35.550
4T 5 20 6T 5 

5 

Emily Leese2692
PA Prestige

9.275 8.150 9.2508.750 35.425
5T 13T 17 3 6 

6 

Claire Tunnell2689
PA Prestige

8.700 8.100 8.9009.500 35.200
18 16 2 12T 7T

7T

Avery Balser2605
OH Buckeye

8.750 8.475 9.3258.650 35.200
17 11 18 1 8T

8T

Alexandrea Wood2619
OH Buckeye

9.100 8.150 8.8509.050 35.150
10T 14T 11 13T 9 

9 

Sydney Hayashi2610
OH Buckeye

9.100 8.350 8.7508.900 35.100
11T 12 15 16 10 

10 

Bella Romagnano2616
OH Buckeye

8.875 8.725 8.4259.000 35.025
14 6 12T 19T 11 

11 

Olivia Rapp2735
OH Universal

8.450 8.075 9.3009.100 34.925
21 17 10 2 12 

12 

Meleah Bell2778
PA AJS Pancott

9.225 8.650 7.9759.000 34.850
8 9 13T 21 13 

13 

Lauren Miller2613
OH Buckeye

8.850 8.150 9.1008.050 34.150
15 15T 22 4 14 

14 

Avery Noteman2614
OH Buckeye

8.800 7.875 9.0508.400 34.125
16 18 19 7T 15 

15 

Grace Kramer2693
PA Prestige

9.250 6.800 8.8259.150 34.025
6T 23 8T 15 16 

16 

Sophia Sober2701
PA Prestige

9.200 6.500 8.8508.950 33.500
9 24 14 14T 17 

17 

Annalise Khandelwal2729
OH Universal

9.000 7.200 8.7008.100 33.000
13 19 21 17 18 

18 

Madison Whitaker2699
PA Prestige

8.500 6.900 8.6008.800 32.800
20 21T 16 18 19 

19 

Laiken Spahr2698
PA Prestige

8.650 6.950 8.4257.600 31.625
19 20 23 20T 20 

20 

Allison Morgan2733
OH Universal

9.250 9.225 0.0009.150 27.625
7T 1 9T 22T 21 

21 

Taylor Sell2702
PA Prestige

0.000 0.000 8.9759.525 18.500
22T 25 1 8 22 

22 

Logan Smith2627
MD Docksiders

0.000 9.025 0.0009.225 18.250
23T 4 6 23T 23 

23 

Hailey Davis2808
NC New Bern Gym

0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 9.200
24T 2 24T 24T 24 

24 

Payton Pew2700
PA Prestige

0.000 6.900 0.0000.000 6.900
25T 22T 25T 25T 25 

25 
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Women / 10 / Junior A,Junior B
Session: 07A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naya Howard2770
VA Ocean Tumblers

9.425 9.350 9.3509.475 37.600
3 2 4 3T 1 

1 

Victoria Gatzendorfer2708
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.200 9.175 9.3509.300 37.025
12 7T 7 4T 2 

2 

Aniyah Taylor2749
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.300 9.300 8.9259.400 36.925
7T 3 6 13 3 

3 

Kiley Rorich2713
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.250 9.400 8.9509.225 36.825
10T 1 10 12 4 

4 

Mia Davis2671
NJ North Stars

9.600 8.200 9.4009.500 36.700
1 18 3 1 5T

5T

Hannah Loyim2686
NJ North Stars

9.275 8.900 9.3759.150 36.700
9 13 12 2 6T

6T

Madison Ulrich2717
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.550 9.225 8.3009.550 36.625
2 5 1 20 7 

7 

Paige Thaxton2821
MI Michigan Academy

9.375 9.200 8.8759.125 36.575
4 6 13 14 8 

8 

Emily Castiglia2683
NJ North Stars

9.175 8.600 9.2009.175 36.150
13 15 11 8T 9 

9 

Tasha Brozowski2767
NC Raleigh School

9.150 8.950 9.3508.400 35.850
14T 12 19 5T 10T

10T

Kylie Schulte2642
VA GMS Gymnastics

9.300 8.525 8.7509.275 35.850
8T 16 8 17T 11T

11T

Hannah Stallings2768
NC Raleigh School

9.325 8.250 8.7509.450 35.775
5T 17 5 18T 12T

12T

Isabel Lin2684
NJ North Stars

9.150 8.875 9.3008.450 35.775
15T 14 18 6 13T

13T

Emma Loyim2685
NJ North Stars

9.325 9.250 9.2007.800 35.575
6T 4 22 9T 14 

14 

Victoria Taran2715
NC Southeastern-USAG

8.675 9.000 8.7509.050 35.475
19 10T 14 19T 15 

15 

Sophia Bronico2800
PA Silvia's

8.750 8.175 8.8509.250 35.025
18 19 9 15 16 

16 

Abby Royer2833
PA Silvia's

8.850 8.100 9.0257.850 33.825
17 20 21 11 17 

17 

Savannah Goveia2751
NC Everest Gymnastic

0.000 9.125 9.2509.525 27.900
20T 9 2 7 18 

18 

Sarah Stallings2769
NC Raleigh School

0.000 9.175 9.0758.750 27.000
21T 8T 16 10 19 

19 

Olivia Orlando2677
NJ North Stars

9.125 0.000 8.8007.950 25.875
16 21T 20 16 20 

20 

Kaylen Morgan2747
NC Everest Gymnastic

0.000 9.000 0.0008.900 17.900
22T 11T 15 21T 21 

21 

Nadia Drutau2706
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.250 0.000 0.0008.575 17.825
11T 22T 17 22T 22 

22 
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Women / 10 / Senior A,Senior B
Session: 07A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Liszewski2673
NJ North Stars

9.400 8.950 9.0509.200 36.600
2T 5 6 3 1 

1 

Angelica Labat2773
VA Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.025 9.2259.175 36.575
7T 3 7T 1 2 

2 

Cassidy Stuart2714
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.425 9.050 8.5009.275 36.250
1 2 4 10 3 

3 

Stephanie Tripodi2682
NJ North Stars

9.325 8.250 9.1509.500 36.225
5 14T 2 2 4 

4 

Hailey Lui2797
PA Silvia's

8.975 8.450 9.0259.575 36.025
11 11 1 4 5 

5 

Anneliese Silverman2681
NJ North Stars

9.250 8.650 8.8508.850 35.600
6 8 10 6T 6 

6 

Jessica Johnson2772
VA Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.000 8.8008.550 35.300
12 4 12 8T 7 

7 

Abigail Gaies2816
MI Michigan Academy

9.400 8.575 8.8008.500 35.275
3T 10 13 9T 8 

8 

Kathleen Ours2602
MD 1st Class

9.125 8.425 8.2259.225 35.000
9 12 5 11 9 

9 

Katherine McGowan2675
NJ North Stars

9.150 8.600 8.0009.050 34.800
8T 9 9 15 10 

10 

Shailyn St. Brice2738
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.375 8.275 8.9258.200 34.775
4 13 14 5 11 

11 

Mackenzie Kennedy2640
VA GMS Gymnastics

8.925 8.225 8.1509.175 34.475
13 16 8T 13T 12 

12 

Jordan Keller2639
VA GMS Gymnastics

9.075 7.900 8.1758.800 33.950
10 17 11 12 13 

13 

Emily Wojcik2796
PA Silvia's

8.625 7.350 8.1508.150 32.275
15 18 15 14T 14 

14 

Olivia Casey2799
PA Silvia's

8.700 6.000 8.8507.600 31.150
14 19 17 7T 15 

15 

Bailey Lovett2828
NC KPAC

0.000 8.800 0.0009.325 18.125
16T 6 3 16T 16 

16 

Nhyla Bryant2766
NC Raleigh School

0.000 9.325 0.0000.000 9.325
17T 1 18T 17T 17 

17 

Jaidyn Raby2601
MD 1st Class

0.000 8.725 0.0000.000 8.725
18T 7 19T 18T 18 

18 

Delaney Olexa2765
NC Raleigh School

0.000 8.250 0.0000.000 8.250
19T 15T 20T 19T 19 

19 

Natalie Blackburn2771
VA Ocean Tumblers

0.000 0.000 0.0007.900 7.900
20T 20 16 20T 20 

20 
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Women / 10 / Junior A
Session: 08A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lali Dekanoidze2705
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.575 9.600 9.3759.650 38.200
2 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Rose Casali2704
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.200 9.550 9.4759.725 37.950
14T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Gabrielle Gladieux2659
High Point

9.600 9.475 9.3009.525 37.900
1 6 4T 7T 3T

3T

Cameron Machado2632
DE First State

9.450 9.500 9.4509.500 37.900
4 4T 6T 2T 4T

4T

Emma Misenheimer2764
NC Bull City - USAG

9.300 9.300 9.4509.600 37.650
11 9 3 3T 5 

5 

Sydney Morris2636
DE First State

9.325 9.325 9.2759.500 37.425
9T 8 7T 9 6 

6 

Ashley Cowan2762
NC Bull City - USAG

9.350 9.500 8.9009.475 37.225
7T 5T 8T 13 7 

7 

Isabelle Schaefer2746
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.400 9.575 8.6009.425 37.000
5 2 10 17T 8 

8 

Kate Greene2758
NC Bull City - USAG

9.275 8.900 9.4508.700 36.325
12 12T 14T 4T 9 

9 

Amber Lowe2750
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.325 8.900 8.6009.475 36.300
10T 13T 9T 18T 10 

10 

Lariise Perkins2831
NC KPAC

9.350 8.000 9.3759.525 36.250
8T 18 5T 6T 11 

11 

Julia Heiner2622
MD Docksiders

9.225 9.450 8.8008.650 36.125
13 7 16T 15T 12T

12T

Zoe Fleming2630
DE First State

9.375 9.075 8.9758.700 36.125
6 10 15T 12 13T

13T

Ava Wellmeier2618
OH Buckeye

9.050 8.425 9.3009.300 36.075
19 14 11 8T 14 

14 

Emma Wehry2724
PA Stallone

9.200 8.950 9.1258.525 35.800
15T 11 18 11 15 

15 

McKenna Little2803
PA Silvia's

9.125 8.350 9.2508.925 35.650
18 16 13 10 16 

16 

Jasmine Williamson2643
VA GMS Gymnastics

9.150 8.400 8.8758.975 35.400
16T 15 12 14 17 

17 

Olivia Van Horn2802
PA Silvia's

9.150 8.125 8.8008.500 34.575
17T 17 19 16T 18 

18 

Katrina Mendez Abolnik2641
VA GMS Gymnastics

9.500 7.950 8.2008.650 34.300
3 19 17T 19 19 

19 
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Women / 10 / Senior A,Senior B,Senior C
Session: 08A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Heiskell2709
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.800 9.600 9.6259.775 38.800
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rachael Lukacs2674
NJ North Stars

9.500 9.575 9.7009.625 38.400
9 2T 4 1 2 

2 

Natalie Wojcik2726
PA Stallone

9.675 9.450 9.4509.650 38.225
3T 5 3 8T 3 

3 

Makarri Doggette2608
OH Buckeye

9.625 9.575 9.5259.475 38.200
5T 3T 11T 4T 4 

4 

Hallie Thompson2716
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.750 9.425 9.5259.150 37.850
2 6T 24T 5T 5 

5 

Josie Angeny2696
PA Prestige

9.450 9.425 9.3509.600 37.825
13T 7T 5 13T 6 

6 

Kaylee Quinn2678
NJ North Stars

9.475 9.325 9.4009.575 37.775
10T 11T 6T 11 7 

7 

Raena Worley2787
VA VA Techniques

9.400 9.325 9.5759.400 37.700
17T 12T 15 3 8 

8 

Jenaviese Gore2695
PA Prestige

9.425 9.375 9.3259.525 37.650
15T 9T 8T 15T 9 

9 

Kinsey Davis2826
NC KPAC

9.675 9.325 9.0759.525 37.600
4T 13T 9T 27T 10 

10 

Olivia Raymond2679
NJ North Stars

9.250 9.300 9.5259.450 37.525
24T 14T 13 6T 11 

11 

Amaya Marshall2710
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.150 9.400 9.1509.700 37.400
31T 8 2 23T 12 

12 

Lauren Beckwith2606
OH Buckeye

9.325 9.075 9.5259.325 37.250
21T 21T 18T 7T 13 

13 

Elizabeth DeBarberie2775
PA AJS Pancott

9.475 9.000 9.2259.525 37.225
11T 23 10T 19T 14 

14 

Elizabeth Culton2753
NC Bull City - USAG

9.175 9.300 9.1759.475 37.125
30 15T 12T 22 15T

15T

Hannah Munnelly2625
MD Docksiders

9.325 9.175 9.3509.275 37.125
22T 19 20T 14T 16T

16T

Simone Banen2669
NJ North Stars

9.425 8.800 9.2509.575 37.050
16T 27T 7T 18 17T

17T

Anaya Smith2628
MD Docksiders

9.575 9.100 9.2259.150 37.050
7 20 25T 20T 18T

18T

Piper Smith2813
NC First in Flight

9.625 9.500 9.3008.475 36.900
6T 4 33 17 19T

19T

Olivia Weir2777
PA AJS Pancott

9.475 9.275 8.7259.425 36.900
12T 16 14 32 20T

20T

Sydney Bennett2742
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.050 9.375 9.1509.325 36.900
34 10T 19T 24T 21T

21T

Ronni Binstock2623
MD Docksiders

9.400 9.200 9.4258.650 36.675
18T 18 30T 10 22 

22 

Nicole Wojcik2727
PA Stallone

9.250 8.925 8.9509.375 36.500
25T 25 16 31 23 

23 

Julianna Weil2739
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.525 9.075 9.1008.750 36.450
8 22T 27T 25T 24T

24T

Marina Livelsberger2662
High Point

9.250 8.950 8.9759.275 36.450
26T 24 21T 30 25T

25T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Whitman2798
PA Silvia's

9.450 8.825 9.4508.650 36.375
14T 26 31T 9T 26 

26 

Faith Mathison2664
High Point

9.400 8.525 9.0259.200 36.150
19T 29 23 29 27 

27 

Christina Weiss2668
High Point

9.350 8.400 9.1009.100 35.950
20 31 26 26T 28 

28 

Grace Wehry2725
PA Stallone

9.125 8.800 9.0758.750 35.750
33 28T 28T 28T 29 

29 

Chloe Asper2646
PA Hanover

9.200 9.250 8.2758.750 35.475
28T 17 29T 34 30 

30 

Kendall George2609
OH Buckeye

9.250 8.500 9.2258.425 35.400
27T 30 34 21T 31 

31 

Jacqueline Terpak2694
PA Prestige

9.325 7.325 9.3759.250 35.275
23T 33 22 12 32 

32 

Summer Ruskey2651
PA Hanover

9.150 8.125 9.3258.500 35.100
32T 32 32 16T 33 

33 

Cael Bixler2620
PA Prestige

9.200 0.000 8.4009.350 26.950
29T 34 17 33 34 

34 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kidsport Gymnastics - NC


	GGI - 5A Juniors
	GGI - 5A Seniors
	GGI - 6A Juniors
	GGI - 6A Seniors
	GGI - 7A Juniors
	GGI - 7A Seniors
	GGI - 8A Juniors
	GGI - 8A Seniors

